
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 3/16/2022 Bid Closing Date: 3/22/2022

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-29369 Service Representative ANP

Potsdam

5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

9/7/2021 Virginia, Lynora R097C

C-29459 Chief Gas Mechanic A

Volney

6/4/1984 Hughes, Dale R0097

3/9/2015 Diaz, Robert R0097

5/11/2015 Butchino, Anthony R0097

5/11/2015 Ridgeway, James R0097

12/4/2017 Miller, Billy R0097

11/5/2018 Peter, Brandon R0097

C-29522 Service Representative ANP

Utica

10/24/2016 Falvey, Charmaine R097C

3/20/2017 Ryder, Adrienne R097C

10/8/2018 Robinson, Mackenzie R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

12/14/2020 Trentmann, Robert R097C

8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

10/11/2021 Arndt, Michael P097C

1/18/2022 Truax, Fredrick P097C
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-29757 Office Technician A

Volney

9/4/1990 Dodge, Tammy R0097

3/24/2008 Feathers, Jessica R0097

1/26/2012 Brosnan, Taylor R0097

11/26/2012 Hudson, Heather R0097

2/11/2013 Marino, Alexis R0097

3/2/2015 Adams, Lisa R0097

11/30/2009 Neumann, Gregory R097C

7/6/2010 Smith, Marian R097C

10/21/2013 Gunnip, Brittany R097C

10/21/2013 Griffin, Courtney R097C

5/12/2014 Demoff, Ashley R097C

8/10/2015 Rush, Porscha R097C

6/20/2016 Nedoshytko, Sara R097C

8/29/2016 Mancini, Angela R097C

10/24/2016 Falvey, Charmaine R097C

12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha R097C

2/20/2017 Attwood, Jill R097C

4/3/2017 Wiggins, Brooke R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

5/1/2017 Arnold, Jessy R097C

5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R097C

8/14/2017 Frontale, Ciro R097C

1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

6/4/2018 Potrikus, Brenna R097C

7/30/2018 McInerney, Kelly R097C

10/8/2018 Robinson, Mackenzie R097C

5/6/2019 Harrington, Emily R097C

7/15/2019 Willis, Nicole R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C

8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R097C

10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R097C

2/18/2020 Alfonseca, Richard R097C

3/15/2021 Bort, Kaylee R097C

5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R097C

6/1/2021 Liepke, Cailey R097C

6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R097C

6/21/2021 Fischel, Douglas R097C

8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R097C

9/7/2021 Prentice, Kati R097C

9/7/2021 Rinaldo, Christiana R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

9/7/2021 Virginia, Lynora R097C

10/11/2021 Arndt, Michael P097C

10/18/2021 Nelson, Stacy P097C

1/18/2022 Anthony, Taneesha P097C
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C-29897 Consumer Representative A

Syracuse

10/13/2008 Sperry, Michele R0097

5/18/2009 Pastie, Ellen R0097

10/21/2013 Gunnip, Brittany R097C

10/21/2013 Griffin, Courtney R097C

5/12/2014 Brown, Courtney R097C

5/1/2017 Arnold, Jessy R097C

8/14/2017 Frontale, Ciro R097C

2/12/2018 Hayes, Emilie R097C

6/4/2018 Potrikus, Brenna R097C

12/3/2018 Martino, Nicole R097C

2/18/2020 Alfonseca, Richard R097C

3/15/2021 Leahy, Anthony R097C

3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R097C

5/10/2021 Steeprock, Bobbie R097C

6/1/2021 Liepke, Cailey R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

8/30/2021 Spencer, Devin R097C

8/30/2021 Kirwan, John R097C

9/7/2021 Russell, Jason R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

10/11/2021 Arndt, Michael P097C

10/18/2021 Marzullo, Mark P097C

C-29902 Office Technician A

Herkimer

11/30/2009 Neumann, Gregory R097C

10/21/2013 Gunnip, Brittany R097C

6/20/2016 Nedoshytko, Sara R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R097C

8/14/2017 Frontale, Ciro R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

7/30/2018 McInerney, Kelly R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R097C

10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R097C

10/11/2021 Arndt, Michael P097C
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C-29978 Storekeeper B

Liverpool

10/6/2008 Houde, Anna R0097

1/5/2009 D'Agostino, Thomas R0097

4/6/2009 Petrashuk, Colleen R0097

6/29/2009 Shenandoah, Shawnee R0097

5/10/2010 DeSocio, Rosemary R0097

10/21/2013 Griffin, Courtney R097C

12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

8/30/2021 Spencer, Devin R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

1/18/2022 Mowry, Kristy P097C
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